Cargo No Company

52 T&S Canal Co
53 John Walker
54 Richard Miller
55 William Hill

56 William Hill

57 William Hill

58 Thomas Graves
77 Bowley & Tovey
78 John Baker

79 William Hill

80 S Rodway

81 T&S Canal Co
82 T&S Canal Co
83 R Miller

84 T&S Canal Co
85 Richard Miller
86 John Walker

87 Whatley Brewer & Co

88 T&S Canal Co
89 William Hill
103 T&S Canal Co
104 Steven Rodway
105 William Hill
106 T&S Canal Co
107 Richard Miller
107 Richard Miller
108 Thomas Bossom

Type
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Trow
Boat
Boat
Boat
Trow
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Trow
Boats
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boats
Trow
Boat
Boats

Boats

Loveden
Lechlade

Hannah

Good Design
Industry
Recovery

Sisters
Commerce
Elizabeth
Recovery

Pattern

Bourn

Success

Hannah
Tewkesbury, Teddesley, Danbury
Disney

Lechlade
Experiment
Commerce

Peace

Success

Pattern

Peace
Wimbledon, Wandsworth
Disney

Disney
Endeavour, Sprite

Master

Thomas Bliss
William Phipp
Edward Jones
John Addis
James Probert
Edward Saunders
Thomas Graves
James Aldridge
James Jones
Edward Sauders
Richard Rodway
Richard Paish

J Selby

Edward Jones
William Hilliard
Thomas Yates
William Phipp
Thomas Allen
Thomas Hogg
Joseph Saunders
John Beesely
Richard Rodway
Joseph Saunders
John Mills
Thomas Yates
Thomas Yates
Thomas Bossom

Destination
Framilode
Lechlade
Bristol
Cirencester
Gloucester
Buscot
Cirencester
Cirencester
Stourport
Buscot
Cricklade
Lechlade
Cricklade
Gloucester & Bristol
London
Bristol
Lechlade
Cirencester
Stroud
Buscot
Oxford
Cricklade Wharf
Buscot
London
Bristol
Bristol
Reading

Date

1803-05-02
1803-05-03
1803-05-04
1803-05-04
1803-05-05
1803-05-05
1803-05-05
1803-05-14
1803-05-14
1803-05-14
1803-05-14
1803-05-14
1803-05-14
1803-05-14
1803-05-16
1803-05-17
1803-05-18
1803-05-18
1803-05-18
1803-05-20
1803-05-28
1803-05-28
1803-05-30
1803-05-31
1803-05-31
1803-05-31
1803-05-31



